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96450 BAY VIEW DR
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C1808973 CO ISSUED 0 08/14/2020

B1808973 NEW CONSTR 339,400 12/01/2018

2024HX Base Yr

96450 BAY VIEW DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 50
Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 13 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 50
Frame 03 MASONRY 50
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 12 2,983 215.2186 340.05 1,014,369 2020 2020 0 0 0 1.75 98.25

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2506

BAS 1,298 100 2020 1,298 433,661

FGR 526 55 2020 289 96,554

FOP 108 30 2020 32 10,692

FOP 108 30 2020 32 10,692

FOP 132 30 2020 40 13,364

FOP 216 30 2020 65 21,716

FST 24 55 2020 13 4,344

FUS 1,208 100 2020 1,208 403,591

STR 28 10 2020 3 1,002

STR 32 10 2020 3 1,002

3,680 2,983 996,618

BAS=[YR=2020;ORIG=-16,2] W7 U2L2 W4 D2L2 W3 S45 E22 N5 E12
N20 W4 N4 W1 N8 W11 N8 $
FUS=[YR=2020;ORIG=25,0] E34 S20 W12 S24 W22 N44 $
FGR=[YR=2020;ORIG=-34,47] S25 E22 N21 W6 N4 W16 $
FOP=[YR=2020;ORIG=0,0] W16 S2 S8 E11 S8 E1 S4 E4 N13 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2020;ORIG=47,44] S6 W22 N6 E22 $
FOP=[YR=2020;ORIG=-12,51] E4 E8 N9 W12 S9 $
FOP=[YR=2020;ORIG=59,20] S9 W12 N9 E12 $
STR=[YR=2020;ORIG=-8,51] S8 E4 N8 W4 $
STR=[YR=2020;ORIG=0,9] E7 N4 W7 S4 $
FST=[YR=2020;ORIG=-12,51] N4 W6 S4 E6 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E25 W25 $
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 35 5 175.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 1,715

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,028.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 10,074

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2020 2020 3 99 3,465

4 0409 ELEVATOR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,200.00 10,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 10,200

25,454

1 000116 C RES MARSH 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000


